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trHI - B.Sc. I Semester (Bio GrouP)

fqqq:- ( Ctremistry, BotanyrZoology )

q. {EeTzha gfld frp-dB-ilraq rlsg( gq *'h"t* d fr-&d t H.n q-finq qA d 3l$rl1

ft.q*{fi qarq t+{fl{ t ftq6p. ,rr-r**) or ercaTl-fi aq-{, qrfi!-.'f,r d sn*,* q< fu-qr qrnr t t

zqft-d ure-srarti k{if, l0l071a25 om qifu-o !qi!T q-ii (lofl', rzdt, qrft qEnq q". ffql's ssrM rl-t,

Ter*iil{q srr* q{. qfrd srTM qa, da rideft sqm qa, fu tg vtqq qr NCC' NSS) q't Td qq

Elqqft s-G_fl 4fi Hfrfr d qreeT qqri sqRpro E).q'q q-q-€ lqrq qrt q'l $(qFFI q'{tqx r}u g@'

urqrfl{ qaeT crw of r qqfud ureTurereti qE ft-dT/qrf,fi o} Y.ro t Tqzi rr+re{Rd q-qad -"1' tfr qqt

o-rcT -afrrT I yr-qaT c-{ ot' lMqr qqq rrfrfr griT !-srq fr-qr wilfi t

Eq :- ftqfRfl stRiq ftfu d qrqrd st{r srq T€t a-{i 6 felfr t t'{sr w fuqn ifl;lT srqtt q-€t *..Tr t

gq-+1 q-dmqTft ridkd uF{-Et;{I of fr d'ft r ftre-6'r tu t t aa ttq qtrffi-e qffi rrq * trqq

€qr d ffi qqr of I t'+. t sTfo qtvr qfr t qrq sTrt Tt rft ura dI \t6 fr frsq uXe t
q-ffiurau t qtqr fts'r rrri=lT I t'qqr qRtqr + et{H frsq qffit d qr:rff q$ drfi I

Time: L1 am - 2 Pm Admission Place- G-40

S.N

Inter
mediate
Marks

(%)
Gender CategorY

\Yeightage %with
WeightageFonn No. Name o//o

UR

SONAM Female OBC 88.4 0 88.4
I 2s2603045

2 252605502 ARMAN SAHU Male OBC 84.8 0 84.8

J 252615475 NEETA CHOUDHARY Female OBC 88.4 0 88.4

4 252600s84 POOJA DHIWAR Female OBC 80.8 0 80.8

5 2s2601719 TANUJA SONI Female SC 80.8 0 80.8

6 252607361 LIMA SARKAR Female GEN 80.6 0 80.6

7 2s2602085 ISHANA FATIMA Female GEN 80.6 0 80.6

8 252515420 RENUKA THAKUR Female ST 80.6 0 80.6

9 252605608 SATYAM PANDA Male GEN 80.4 80.4

10 2s2601741 DAS Female GEN 78.6 80.1 7

i1 252616296 NILAY UPADHYAY Male GEN 80 80

t2 2s2602544 ANUSHKA BHUWAL Female GEN 79.8 79.8

13 252600531 MONIKA Female OBC 79.6 0 '19.6

l4 252601460 YA LAMBADIPRATIG Female OBC 79.6 0 79.6

15 252601s12 VANSHIKA SAI{U Female 79.6 0 79.6
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0

0
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79.6
16 2s2606479 KHUSHI SAHU Female OBC 79.6 0

1,7 252606628 MEGHA KLINDU Female GEN 79.6 0 79.6

18 252601738 SAHU Female OBC 79.6 0 79.6

19 252616284 PRIYA SAHU Female OBC 75 6 79.5

20 252600333 MAHIMABARIK Female OBC 79.4 0 79.4

21 25260}fi2 RAMKRISHNAPANDEY Male GEN 79.4 0 79.4

22 2526A5572 GAUTAM SAIIU Male OBC 79.4 79.4

23 2s2606386 MONIKA BAGHMAR Female OBC 79.4 0 79.4

2s2606824 VIJAY KUMAR SAHU Male OBC 79.4 0 79.4

GEN 79.4 0 79.4
25 2s2605398 A PANDEY Male

26 252605584 GAUTAM SAHU Male OBC 79.4 79.4

27 252607351 PAYAL Female OBC 79.4 79.4

28 25261s986 OMPRAKASH Male OBC 79.4 0 79.4

29 252601763 GUNGLIN BISWAS Female GEN 79.4 79.4

30 252602038 NISHA Female OBC 79.4 0 79.4

31 252616388 PRANJAL BHOI Female OBC 79.4 0 79.4

32 252600269 RADHIKA NISHAD Female OBC 79 0 79

JJ 2526067 12 SRIJAN CHANDRAKAR Male OBC 79 0 79

34 2-\1607028

CHAITANYA DHAR
DIWAN Male GEN 79 19

35 I51607-+,13 PANKAJ PATEL Male OBC 79 0 79

l_i2615532 SRISHTI SAHU Female OBC 79 0 79

2526 1 5890 DAMINI Female ST 79 0 79

252600508 YACHANA NISHAD Female OBC 78.8 0 78.8

39 2s26009 1 8 DIVYA SAHU Female OBC 78.8 0 78.8

40 25260r254 NIDHI BISWAS Female GEN 78.8 0 78.8

4l 252601312 RAMA Female OBC 78.8 0 78.8

42 2s2603069 AFRIN NOORI SHEKH Female OBC 78.8 0 78.8

43 2s2603127 SONAM SAHU Female OBC 78.8 0 78.8

44 2526ts899 DE,VIKA Female OBC 78.8 0 78.8

45 252605770 KARTINA Female OBC 78.8 0 78.8

46 252607009 MITALI VERMA Female OBC 78.8 0 78.8

47 2s2606ts3 NIDHI BISWAS Female GEN 78.8 0 78.8

48 252602603 Roshni Female OBC 77.2 2 78.74

49 2s2605815 VAIBHAV RAJ Male GEN 78.6 0 78.6

50 252601209 MINAKSHI VERMA Female OBC 78.6 0 78.6

51 25260A759 KHUSHI Female OBC 78.6 0 78.6

252615719 PALLAVI SAHU Female OBC 78.6 78.6

53 2s2602A66 OMKAR PRADHAN Male OBC 78.6 0 78.6
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78.s54 2526;,02491 SHRAVAN KUMAR Male GEN 78.s 0

55 2526025t1 LAYBA KHAN Female GEN 78.4 0 78.4

56 2s2600471 YOGITA YADU Female OBC 78.4 0 78.4

51 2s2600s24 SANDHYA SAHU Female OBC 78.4 0 78.4

oBc (21)

58 252606862 JANVI SAHU Female OBC 78.4 78.4

59 252600540 HITISHA VERMA Female OBC 78.2 0 78.2

60 252605953 BHUMIKA YADAV Female OBC 78.2 78.2

6l 252606152
DHALCHAND
DEWANGAN Male OBC 78.2 0 78.2

62 2s260s479 NAMRATA YADAV Female OBC 78.2 0 78.2

63 25260t135 HARSH MEHTA Male OBC 78 0 78

64 2s2606280 HEENA SAHU Female OBC 78 0 78

65 252606249 BHAVESH SAHU Male OBC 78 0 78

66 252607439 AKANKSHYA RANA Female OBC 78 0 78

2s2606330 VAISHNAVI YADAV Female OBC 78 0 78

68 2526066s9 ARPITA BHOI Female OBC 78 0 78

69 25260t986 LAKSHYA SONKAR Male OBC 78 0 78

70 252615607 PUSHTI KOSHRIYA Female OBC 77.8 0 77.8

71 25260624s DILESH PATEL Male OBC 77.8 0 '77.8

1) 252600002 KSHAMA SAIIU Female OBC 77.6 77.6

1a t5260 I I 12 SONIKA VERMA Female OBC 77.6 0 77.6

l+ 252605785 YOGITA SAHU Female OBC 77.6 0 77.6

75 252606025 RAJENDRA RANA Male OBC 77.6 0 77.6

16 25260691t UNNATI DEWANGAN Female OBC 77.6 0 77.6

77 25261s85s VIKASH VERMA Male OBC 77.6 0 77.6

78 252601090 DOLLY SAHU Female OBC 77.4 0 77.4

SC

79 2s260rr37 AASTHA KURRE Female SC 70 10

80 2s260729r SELINA BAGHEL Female SC 74.8 0 74.8

81 25260124s HARSHAJEET PRADHAN Male SC 74.8 0 74.8

82 252606205 MAYANK SHENDE Male SC 74.6 0 74.6

252600289 BHAVANA Female SC 74.4 0 74.4

84 2s260r723 PINzu GAYAKWAD Female SC 74.4 0 74.4

85 252605428 PINKI GAYAKWAD Female SC 74.4 74.4

86 252605454 HIMANSHU KURREY Male 74.2 0 74.2

8l 252606497 RTYA KHUNTE Female SC 74 0 74

88 252600983 SI]NAINA SONBER Female SC 73.8 0 73.8
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78.554 2526;A2491 SHRAVAN KUMAR Male GEN 78.5 0

55 2s2602511 LAYBA KHAN Female GEN 78.4 0 78.4

56 2s2600471 YOGITA YADU Female OBC 78.4 0 78.4

57 252600524 SANDITYA SAHU Female OBC 78.4 0 78.4

oBc (2 1)

58 252606862 JANVI SAHU Female OBC 78.4 78.4

59 252600s40 HITISHA VERMA Female OBC 78.2 0 78.2

60 25260s953 BHUMIKA YADAV Female OBC 78.2 78.2

61 252606152
DHALCHAND
DEWANGAN Male OBC 78.2 0 78.2

62 2s2605479 NAMRATA YADAV Female OBC 78.2 78:2

63 2s260tr35 HARSH MEHTA Male OBC 78 0 78

64 2s2606280 HEENA SAHU Female OBC 78 78

65 252606249 BHAVESH SAHU Male OBC 78 78

66 2s2607439 AKANKSHYA RANA Female OBC 78 0 78

67 2s2606330 VAISHNAVI YADAV Female OBC 78 0 78

68 2s26066s9 ARPITA BHOI Female OBC 78 0 78

69 25260t986 LAKSHYA SONKAR Male OBC 78 0 78

70 252615601 PUSHTI KOSHRIYA Female OBC 77.8 0 77.8

71 252606245 DILESH PATEL Male OBC 77.8 0 '77.8

72 252600002 KSHAMA SAHU Female OBC 77.6 77.6

t) 151601 1 12 SONIKA VERMA Female OBC 77.6 0 77.6

/+ 252605785 YOGITA SAHU Female OBC 77.6 0 '77.6

75 2s2606025 RAJENDRA RANA Male OBC 77.6 0 77.6

16 252606971 TINNATI DEWANGAN Female OBC 77.6 0 77.6

77 2s2615855 VIKASH VERMA Male OBC 77.6 0 77.6

78 2s2601090 DOLLY SAHU Female OBC 77.4 0 77.4

SC

79 25260tt37 AASTHA KURRE Female SC 70 10

80 25260729t SELINA BAGHEL Female SC 74.8 0 74.8

81 2s2601245 HARS}IAJEET PRADHAN Male SC 74.8 0 74.8

82 25260620s MAYANK SHE,NDE Male SC 74.6 74.6

83 252600289 BHAVANA Female SC 74.4 0 74.4

84 252601123 PINKI GAYAKWAD Female SC 74.4 0 74.4

85 2s260s428 PINKI GAYAKWAD Female SC 74.4 74.4

86 2s260s454 HIMANSHU KURREY Male 74.2 0 74.2

87 2s2606497 RIYA KHUNTE Female SC 74 0 74

88 252600983 SUNAINA SONBER Female SC 73.8 0 73.8

a

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

SC

W



o'rqtaq srqrd
snsfrtq qr.n-€q srr+tor ffflq r6rF{qmq

{rq5 F.q.)
t-s rnr{c:- www.snscr.ac.in { t-o,- principal.npgcsr@gmail.com

73.289 2526A1642 VISHUDDH AMBADE Male SC 73.2

90 252607433 MAHESH DAHIRE Male SC 73.2 0 73.2

91 252606442 TANU TANDAN Female SC 73.2 0 I 5.2

92 252602051 HEENA AADILE Female SC 72.8 0 72.8

93 2s2605746 HARSH BINJHEKAR Male SC 72.6 0 72,6

94 25260ttt3 SUPRIYA TANDAN Female SC 72.4 0 72.4

95 252607058 NEHA NARANG Female SC 72.4 72.4

sr (3s)

96 252605734 RINKEY XAXA Female ST 76.2 0 76.2

97 252600970 NAMRATA NAG Female ST 74.4 0 74.4

98 252602060 PURNIMA Female ST 72.8 6 74.26

99 252601t47 BHLII\4IKA Fernale ST 74 0

100 2526t5528 PRTYA Female ST 73 0

101 252601370 GE,ETANJALI Female ST 70.4 0 70.4

102 25261603t PRIYANKA DARRO Female ST 70.4 0 70.4

103 252607394 RAGANI NETAM Female ST 70.2 0 70.2

104 2s2600022 HIMANSHI SIDAR Female ST 70.2 0 70.2

105 252600039 MUSKAN BAGHEL Female ST 70 0 70

106 252601273 DIGESHWAR NAG Male ST 69.8 0 69.8

r01 252605982 KUMKUM Female ST 69.8 0 69.8

108 252601 t13 TULIKA NETAM Female ST 69.8 0 69.8

109 252606',740 KHUSHI MANDAVI Female ST 69.6 0 69.6

110 2526t5466 MUSKAN MARKAM Female ST 69.6 0 69.6

111 2s26t6307 MAMTA SOM Female ST 69.6 0 69.6

It2 252602409 KHOMESH THAKUR Male ST 63.2 10 69.52

113 252602820 SLIPRTYA Female ST 69.4 0 69.4

tt4 2s2600029 LALESHWAR MANDAVI Male ST 69.4 0 69.4

115 252600t88 JAISINGH GAWDE Male ST 69.4 0 69.4

116 252601s66 PRATIMA RATHIA Female ST 69.4 69.4

t11 252601227 RANITA POTAI Female ST 63 69.3

118 252602687 JIGYASA DHURWA Female ST 69.2 0 69.2

119 252603094 KOMAL DEV DHRUW Male ST 69.2 0 69.2

120 2s2600903 TRIVENI Female ST 69.2 0 69.2

12L 252606382 VOJESWI Female ST 69.2 0 69.2

122 252607226 KRITIKA MARKAM Female ST 69.2 0 69.2

123 2s2602847 LATA KASHYAP Female ST 69 0 69

t24 252606426 TARTIN THAKUR Male ST 68.8 6 68.8

125 252600950 LEENA BISEN Female ST 68.8 0 68.8

0
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68.868.8STFemale252600835t26
58.868.8STFemaleRTTU DHRUW25260085r

68.43465.8STMale
GULESH KUMAR
BHASKAR252616128

68.34067STFemaleDIVYA252600071
68.2068.2MaleLAV KUMAR252600846130

0LEENA BISEN
0

t27

128

r29
STMARKAM


